
Show #913630 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 72 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley Courtney & Brie Riley86.00

2 133 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents Riggin Brents83.00

3 102 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis William E Lewis80.50

4 44 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins Toby Milton Coggins80.00

5 73 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing Lainey Grewing69.50

6 161 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz Ken And Kellye Jarosz68.00

7 134 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps66.00

8 136 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner Sarah Garner65.00

9 138 Trips Blue War Madeline St John Madeline St John64.00

10 80 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman LAURA YARBROUGH64.00

11 81 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks Melanie Meeks57.00

12 3 Magnamus Chloe Cannon Michael Cannon54.00

13 139 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles51.50

14 50 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye Hayden Nye50.00

15 137 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young Cherie Young41.00

16 14 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura Klare Segura38.50

17 94 Caliche Amber Wortham Elizabeth Wortham37.00

18 143 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel37.00

19 129 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan Lillian Angela Sloan31.50

20 5 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis Gattis Cattle Co LLC28.00

21 135 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund James Young21.00

22 27 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser Sandra D Eichelberger12.50

23 130 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC10.00



Show #913630 (Billy H Steele): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 72 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 76.00 Courtney & Brie Riley26.00

2 3 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 74.00 Michael Cannon25.00

3 44 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 73.50 Toby Milton Coggins24.00

4 161 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 73.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz23.00

5 73 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 73.00 Lainey Grewing22.00

6 133 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 72.50 Riggin Brents21.00

7 80 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 71.00 LAURA YARBROUGH20.00

8 139 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 68.50 JB Jr Bowles19.00

9 102 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 68.50 William E Lewis18.00

10 116 QT Littlegun Kinley Grace Allen 68.00 Kinley Allen17.00

11 50 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 67.50 Hayden Nye16.00

12 81 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 67.00 Melanie Meeks15.00

13 134 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 67.00 Caroline Phelps14.00

14 136 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 67.00 Sarah Garner13.00

15 117 Got To Miss Bee Mason Elliott 66.50 Mason Elliott12.00

16 137 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 65.00 Cherie Young11.00

17 138 Trips Blue War Madeline St John 64.00 Madeline St John10.00

18 5 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 63.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC9.00

19 129 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 59.00 Lillian Angela Sloan8.00

OP1 20 8 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley 67.00 Kenny & Amanda Wiley7.00

OP1 21 94 Caliche Amber Wortham 64.50 Elizabeth Wortham6.00

OP1 22 14 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 64.00 Klare Segura5.00

OP2 23 143 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 68.00 Carol Ann Hetzel4.00

OP2 24 27 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 59.00 Sandra D Eichelberger3.00

OP3+ 25 130 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 62.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC2.00

OP3+ 26 135 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 54.00 James Young1.00



Show #913630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 72 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 70.00 Courtney & Brie Riley25.00

2 133 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 69.00 Riggin Brents24.00

3 102 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 69.00 William E Lewis24.00

4 134 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 68.00 Caroline Phelps22.00

5 80 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 67.00 LAURA YARBROUGH21.00

6 161 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 65.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz20.00

7 138 Trips Blue War Madeline St John 65.00 Madeline St John20.00

8 44 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 64.50 Toby Milton Coggins18.00

9 136 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 64.00 Sarah Garner17.00

10 143 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 62.50 Carol Ann Hetzel16.00

11 137 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 58.00 Cherie Young15.00

12 14 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 57.50 Klare Segura14.00

13 117 Got To Miss Bee Mason Elliott 50.50 Mason Elliott13.00

14 116 QT Littlegun Kinley Grace Allen 49.50 Kinley Allen12.00

OP1 15 73 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 67.50 Lainey Grewing11.00

OP1 16 81 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 66.00 Melanie Meeks10.00

OP1 17 3 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 59.00 Michael Cannon9.00

OP1 18 129 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 58.00 Lillian Angela Sloan8.00

OP1 19 139 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 57.00 JB Jr Bowles7.00

OP1 20 94 Caliche Amber Wortham 51.00 Elizabeth Wortham6.00

OP1 21 5 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 48.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC5.00

OP1 22 130 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 48.50 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC5.00

OP2 23 50 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 67.00 Hayden Nye3.00

OP2 24 27 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 59.00 Sandra D Eichelberger2.00

OP2 25 135 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 47.00 James Young1.00



Show #913630 (Sharon L Wellman): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 73 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 73.50 Lainey Grewing25.00

2 133 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 70.50 Riggin Brents24.00

3 44 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 69.50 Toby Milton Coggins23.00

4 102 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 67.00 William E Lewis22.00

5 94 Caliche Amber Wortham 66.50 Elizabeth Wortham21.00

6 139 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 66.50 JB Jr Bowles20.00

7 116 QT Littlegun Kinley Grace Allen 66.00 Kinley Allen19.00

8 50 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 64.50 Hayden Nye18.00

9 3 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 64.00 Michael Cannon17.00

10 143 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 63.50 Carol Ann Hetzel16.00

11 72 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 60.00 Courtney & Brie Riley15.00

12 136 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 59.00 Sarah Garner14.00

13 80 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 58.50 LAURA YARBROUGH13.00

14 138 Trips Blue War Madeline St John 58.00 Madeline St John12.00

15 134 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 57.50 Caroline Phelps11.00

16 135 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 56.50 James Young10.00

17 81 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 56.50 Melanie Meeks9.00

18 137 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 46.00 Cherie Young8.00

19 161 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 43.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz7.00

OP1 20 5 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 46.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC6.00

OP2 21 8 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley 58.50 Kenny & Amanda Wiley5.00

OP2 22 129 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 57.00 Lillian Angela Sloan4.00

OP2 23 14 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 48.00 Klare Segura3.00

OP3+ 24 27 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 61.00 Sandra D Eichelberger2.00

OP3+ 25 130 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 51.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC1.00



Show #913630 (Frank Craighead): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 72.00 Melanie Meeks23.00

2 138 Trips Blue War Madeline St John 71.00 Madeline St John22.00

3 136 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 71.00 Sarah Garner21.00

4 72 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 70.50 Courtney & Brie Riley20.00

5 134 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 70.50 Caroline Phelps19.00

6 161 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 70.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz18.00

7 102 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 70.00 William E Lewis16.50

7 14 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 70.00 Klare Segura16.50

9 44 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 70.00 Toby Milton Coggins15.00

10 133 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 69.00 Riggin Brents14.00

11 50 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 68.00 Hayden Nye13.00

12 73 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 68.00 Lainey Grewing11.50

12 129 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 68.00 Lillian Angela Sloan11.50

14 80 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 67.50 LAURA YARBROUGH10.00

15 135 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 67.00 James Young9.00

16 5 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 67.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC8.00

17 137 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 67.00 Cherie Young7.00

18T 139 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 66.50 JB Jr Bowles5.50

18T 27 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 66.50 Sandra D Eichelberger5.50

20 94 Caliche Amber Wortham 66.00 Elizabeth Wortham4.00

21 3 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 63.00 Michael Cannon3.00

22 130 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 61.50 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC2.00

OP1 23 143 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 67.00 Carol Ann Hetzel1.00


